
WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001

Rk. Name Country Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Total

1 Peter Roseney AUT 46.200 75.600 39.600 161.400

2 Klaus D. Dultz GER 32.200 36.450 35.200 103.850

3 Frederic Weill SUI 54.250 66.000 73.500 193.750

4 Alex Andermatt SUI 87.125 79.800 74.175 241.100

5 Daniel Locher SUI 71.175 77.350 77.000 225.525

6 Curdin Roseney SUI 54.000 55.800 57.275 167.075

7 Vitali Ruhl GER 35.200 83.950 70.000 189.150

8 Alexander Ruhl GER 25.300 24.200 43.750 93.250

9 Sandro Kreis SUI 37.800 23.250 20.400 81.450

 1 FF Fränzi Frey  SUI

 2 RP Raimund Pregler  AUT

 3 KL Klaus Lasch  GER

 4 CH Claudia Huber  SUI

 5 WP Waldo Patocchi  SUI

Judges

Total pointsFinal classification

Men
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Rank

 1 FF  2 RP  3 KL  4 CH  5 WP Points Round 1

1 Peter Roseney AUT inward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.3 5.00 5.00 5.00 4.00 4.00 46.200 46.200 5

2 Klaus D. Dultz GER inward dive tuck 15 2.3 4.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 4.50 32.200 32.200 8

3 Frederic Weill SUI flying forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 3.5 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.00 5.50 54.250 54.250 3

4 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 3 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 4.1 7.00 7.00 6.75 7.50 7.25 87.125 87.125 1

5 Daniel Locher SUI forward 3 somersaults tuck with 1/2 twist 20 3.9 6.00 6.75 6.25 5.50 6.00 71.175 71.175 2

6 Curdin Roseney SUI flying forward somersault tuck 20 3.0 6.00 6.00 6.00 6.00 7.00 54.000 54.000 4

7 Vitali Ruhl GER forward 1 1/2 somersaults with 2 twists, free position 10 3.2 2.50 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 35.200 35.200 7

8 Alexander Ruhl GER back dive layout with 1/2 twist 10 2.2 3.50 3.00 4.50 4.50 3.50 25.300 25.300 9

9 Sandro Kreis SUI forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 10 2.1 6.00 5.50 6.00 6.00 6.50 37.800 37.800 6

Total 

points

Marks
m DD

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

CountryNo. Name Dive

Round 1Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001
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Rank

 1 FF  2 RP  3 KL  4 CH  5 WP Points Round 2

1 Peter Roseney AUT forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.6 6.50 7.50 7.00 7.00 7.00 75.600 121.800 3

2 Klaus D. Dultz GER inward 1 1/2 somersaults tuck 15 2.7 4.00 4.50 5.00 4.50 4.50 36.450 68.650 7

3 Frederic Weill SUI armstand forward 2 somersaults pike with split 20 4.4 5.00 4.50 5.00 5.50 5.00 66.000 120.250 4

4 Alex Andermatt SUI inward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.8 7.50 6.50 6.00 7.50 7.00 79.800 166.925 1

5 Daniel Locher SUI armstand forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 20 3.4 7.50 8.00 7.75 7.50 7.00 77.350 148.525 2

6 Curdin Roseney SUI forward 2 1/2 somersaults pike 15 3.6 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.00 5.50 55.800 109.800 6

7 Vitali Ruhl GER forward 2 1/2 somersault tuck with 1 twist 20 4.6 6.50 5.75 6.75 6.00 5.50 83.950 119.150 5

8 Alexander Ruhl GER armstand forward 3 somersault tuck  10 2.2 3.00 3.50 4.50 4.00 3.50 24.200 49.500 9

9 Sandro Kreis SUI forward dive layout 10 1.5 6.00 5.00 5.00 4.50 5.50 23.250 61.050 8

Marks Total 

points

WHDF Swiss Open Cliff Diving Championship

Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001 Round 2

No. Name Country Dive m DD
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Rank

 1 FF  2 RP  3 KL  4 CH  5 WP Points Round 3

1 Peter Roseney AUT forward dive layout 15 2.2 6.00 6.00 5.50 6.50 6.00 39.600 161.400 6

2 Klaus D. Dultz GER forward dive layout 15 2.2 5.00 5.50 5.00 5.50 6.50 35.200 103.850 7

3 Frederic Weill SUI forward somersault pike with flying 1 1/2 somersaults pike 20 4.2 4.50 5.75 5.25 6.50 6.50 73.500 193.750 3

4 Alex Andermatt SUI forward 2 somersaults with 2 1/2 twists  20 4.3 5.50 6.00 5.75 6.00 5.50 74.175 241.100 1

5 Daniel Locher SUI armstand reverse 1 1/2 somersaults tuck 20 3.5 7.00 7.75 7.50 7.50 6.50 77.000 225.525 2

6 Curdin Roseney SUI forward 2 somersaults pike with 1/2 twist 15 2.9 5.50 6.50 6.25 7.00 7.00 57.275 167.075 5

7 Vitali Ruhl GER forward 2 1/2 somersaults tuck 15 3.5 7.00 6.00 6.50 6.50 7.00 70.000 189.150 4

8 Alexander Ruhl GER forward 1 1/2 somersaults pike 13 2.5 4.00 5.75 6.00 5.75 6.00 43.750 93.250 8

9 Sandro Kreis SUI feet fist layout 13 1.2 5.50 6.00 6.00 5.50 5.25 20.400 81.450 9
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Ponte Brolla, Switzerland, 15-16 September 2001 Round 3
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